
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= PHH MORTGAGE
SERVICES CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200104130001
42331

04/13/2001
11:48:35

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES QUIMBY,
ROBERT E

199611260003
91121

200110230004
56531

10/23/2001
09:41:21

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
MATTHEW T

199802180000
53471

200112030005
22351

12/03/2001
12:41:40

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MCWILLIAMS,
DEBRA K

199603270000
98891

200112170005
51691

12/17/2001
09:47:15

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MACK,
RODERICK Q

199707180002
25751

200111130004
90751

11/13/2001
02:04:37

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BILBREY,
DARRELL F

199601290000
29401

200112110005
41201

12/11/2001
10:22:30

PHH
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
CORP

Grantor RELEASES TOMASZEWS
KI, PAUL R

199712050003
95841


