Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200104130001 42331	04/13/2001 11:48:35	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	QUIMBY, ROBERT E					199611260003 91121	
200110230004 56531	10/23/2001 09:41:21	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, MATTHEW T					199802180000 53471	
200112030005 22351	12/03/2001 12:41:40	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MCWILLIAMS, DEBRA K					199603270000 98891	
200112170005 51691	12/17/2001 09:47:15	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MACK, RODERICK Q					199707180002 25751	
200111130004 90751	11/13/2001 02:04:37	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BILBREY, DARRELL F					199601290000 29401	
200112110005 41201	12/11/2001 10:22:30	PHH MORTGAGE SERVICES CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TOMASZEWS KI, PAUL R					199712050003 95841	